
99.0
103.7
35.9
5.2

100.3
100.4
97.8

115.0
101.0

44334827
POLLED

SHAW CATTLE CO INC

SFCC TRM MANDATE 22022 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

/S LADY DYNASTY 8255F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} (P43953966)

MARTIN FARM

/S MANDATE 66589 ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43834732)

R LEADER 6964 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} (P43500058)
HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} (P42986803)

R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (P43011690)

/S LADY DOMINO 0158X {DLF,HYF,IEF} (43090011)
/S LADY DOMINO 652S {DLF,IEF} (42690493)

/S LADY BOOMTOWN 025H {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44133360)

/S JBB/AL BOOM TOWN 44608 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43567160)
NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} (P43214853)

/S LADY THOR 1271Y {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBP} (43241769)

/S DYNASTY 66001 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} (P43720271)

JET MS X010 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43094958)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

40.0 301

Daughters
738 100.0

TATTOO RE: 22022

+0.30
(.29)
+0.33
(.54)
+0.38
(.28)

22022
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+10.8
(.37)
+9.5
(.80)
+7.1
(.34)

-0.5
(.51)
-1.5
(.93)
+1.1
(.51)

+62
(.46)

+88
(.45)

+65
(.89)

+100
(.89)

+58
(.45)

+84
(.46)

+1.9
(.37)

+1.7
(.38)

+0.112
(.30)

+0.21
(.10)

-0.6
(.75)

+1.4
(.77)

+0.092
(.57)

+0.35
(.52)

+5.3
(.35)

+1.2
(.36)

+0.092
(.29)

+0.27
(.27)

+31
(.29)

+62
(-)

+26
(.80)

+59
(-)

+36
(.29)

+65
(-)

HPS:

133.0
103.0

746
746

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

SHF RIB EYE M326 R117 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42584003)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$435
(-)

+$551
(-)

+$325
(-)

BII$
+$533

(-)
+$657

(-)
+$418

(-)

CHB$
+$110

(-)
+$131

(-)
+$115

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.4
(.15)
+0.0
(.23)
+0.5
(.15)

+22.8
(.36)
+29.0
(.73)
+15.0
(.34)

+77
(.36)
+120
(.75)
+81
(.35)

+1.50
(.43)
+1.40
(.88)
+1.30
(.46)

+1.60
(.43)
+1.40
(.89)
+1.40
(.46)

+66
(.10)
+65
(.55)
+64
(.28)

1261

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Jul 16, 2025

Jan 05, 2022

Animal: SFCC TRM MANDATE 22022 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44334827)

Birth Wt. (%) 104.0 2886 102.0 2
Weaning Wt. (%) 115.0 2481 105.0 1
Yearling Wt. (%) 1320 102.0

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 220

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves
86.0 746 102.6

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=PFtcRwFT19L39uwJMO4hRQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=K7QTHe2h8g9y6%2BVjJdP23g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=0BvpB63PHWSZN3RkEdJTyw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=%2BvoyrxXRn62Jz47JuZ4R9w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ScW63XIuEiGG2cZ9bOkKOg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jWVoBBfJ/HgqQ%2B2GeM267A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=hH7fJF3q2DHMgBFTSPasxQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=zvld2ZEZfQ7lQjESeuqDGQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=GqXyFx/8mQuYdU/ohg7L2Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=JVXKst%2BFSad/Uu9qK4oKhg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=NiaI6ovVxqL%2BEtxvt7V/aQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=R%2BNrhLIMGdhGHuVN3mYSGw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=UVPwL9KDzcdozZRZyzuAOg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=UTtuN7L%2BXcqFeZi2COGhyA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=9/Xcglp2ErL5eu1t0Osq8w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=qoI6Sgw3NKi8Gts8jQok1w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=cmpSrg5iHs2rLexgDAE76g%3D%3D

